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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2785

25-2786

25-2787

25-2788
25-2789
25-2790
25-2791

25-2792

25-2793

25-2794

25-2795

25-2796

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/28/2025 00:00 to 9/28/2025 23:59

. Modifying
Incident Type Circumstance
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

HAZARD - ROADWAY/PED
HAZARD

T - TRAFFIC STOP
11-51 - SAFETY CHECK
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION BITE

415 - DISTURBING

NOISE/OTHER PARTY

T - TRAFFIC STOP
911 -911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

SC - SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

Location

4604 TENTH ST

545 GUADALUPE ST

4595 W MAIN ST

W MAIN ST / TOGNAZZINI AVE

4710 W MAIN ST
1100 OLIVERA ST
1185 PACHECO ST

754 OLIVERA ST

4445 AMBER ST

300 GUADALUPE ST

4825 CARLIN DR

4716 WONG ST

Apt Dispo

WT

WT
HD

WT
HF
cT
cT

G RT
HF

WT

HF

HF

9/29/2025 7:00:03 AM



